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637
452
244
200
137
651
509
686
702
352
336
218

85
461
753
263
298
647

48
757

60
135
218
754
477
186
211
365
298
468
211
342
263
599
591
137
111
376
725
423

246
113

55
254

SUBJECT INDEX

Abdominal abcesses
Acetylcysteine

Anxiety

Apple-core defect

Army recruits

Arterial compliance

Ataxias hereditary

Atrial fibrillation

Atrial tachycardia

British protection

Bullous lung disease
Burkitt lymphoma-leukemia
Calcaneal apophysitis
Cancer

Cancers of digestive system
Cancer patients
Cardiovascular function
Cedecea spp

Cervical cancer

200,

635,

316,

Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease 558,

Cirrhosis of the liver
Clostridium difficile
Cognitive decline
Colitis

Colonialism

Coronary artery disease
Coronavirus

Cortizol

Depression

Dermoid cyst

Diabetes mellitus
Diclofenac

Drug users

Ectopic pregnancy
Emergency department
Endothelial dysfunction
Epidemiological data
Evolutionary medicine
Exercise

Family satisfaction
Fibrom

Financial incentives
Firefighters

Funding

Gambling
Glucagon-like peptide-1
Gout

GTPases

Guillain-Barré syndrome
HCV infection

Health care

Health care professionals
Health expenditure
Health services

Health status
Healthcare quality
Hearing loss

Heart surgery
Hematologic malignancies
Hemodialysis
Hemoglobin Alc
Hepatocellular carcinoma

7,135,427,519, 748,

191,

765

111
693
403
373
108
725
433
755
248

85
509
254
633
298
278
412
477
111
342
599
137
376
186
376

85
403
423

263
252
750
244
461
246
336
137
221
651
477

60
754
172
446
172
570
686
218
150
606
461
534
702

77

48
599
165
108
186
624
693
748
468



766
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AmSalpkd mpo@ih

Nopbog Bupwv

Mayvnaolo opou

Mavitoin

ME®©

Metapodoxeuon ATATOG
Métpa ouxvotntag
Mikpoopyaviopoi

Movdada evtatikng Bepameiog
MopLaKEG TEXVIKEG

Neavikr) omovSulapBpomndbeia
Nevpoavamntuén
NeppofAdoTwua

NonTikég Aertoupyieg

Nooocg Sever
Neupooapkoeidwon
OdoviwTtoi MOAUTIOSEG EVTEPOU
‘OyKol YOO TPEVTEPIKOU
OykoAoyiKoi dppwoTol
‘Oykog Wilms

OKovouIkd Kivntpa
OuokuoTeivn

Omioeldn

Opyavwolakn aA\ayn
Opyavwolakn KoOUAToupa
Ooteoeldég ooTéwpa

Oupikn apBpitida

Mapo&uouikn KOATIK Taxukapdia

Mayxvoapkia
MNepikapditida oéeia
MAevpomnvevpoVIKO BAdOTWHA
MvevpatikotTnTa
Mveupovikoi 6ot
Modvtnta (wng

Molotnta ppovTtidag
MoAugappakia

Mpoéwpa veoyva
Mpwtofdbuia @povtida vyeiag
MupooPéoteg

PrA&n omAnvog
Takyxapwdong dapritng
Ztepaviaia vooog
2TePEOTUTIA

ZTPATIWTEG

Juyypaen dpbpwv
>uvSpopo Guillain-Barré
Tepdtwpa

Texvoloyikn aA\ayn
Toéiveg

Tpavpa veppou
Tpavpatiopoi
Tpopokpartia

Tuxepd maixvidia
YYEIOVOUIKO TTPOOWTIIKO
Yylewn

Ydatida Kuotn
YmepkotAlakn Taxukapdia
YnepTpo@IKn puokapdiomdbeia
Ymnnpeoieg vyeiag
Ymopayvnotlatpia
Ymovatplaipia
Oappakomoldg

DOpovtida Yyeiag

327
191
612
110
245
60
278
735
23
60, 541
23,624
286
272
41
186
633
606
391
278
412
41
172
7
7,313,519, 525, ¥35, 543
583
452
503
218
248
316
511
374
263
361
278,591
165
750
271
669,57
446
250
7,135,427,519, 748, 750
403
496
108
97
606
252
77
372
378
446
487
570
702
651
505
17
634
48
634
507
382
534
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Homocysteine

Hydatid cyst

Hygiene hypothesis
Hypertrophic cardiomyopathy
Hypomagnesemia
Hyponatremia

ICU

Incretin-based drugs
Injuries

Infliximab

Intensive care unit

Job satisfaction

Juvenile spondyloarthritis
Left ventricular aneurysm
Lipid profile

Liver transplantation

Lord Byron

Lung cancer

Lymphatic malformations
Lymphedema
Lymphoma-leukemia, Burkitt
Management

Mannitol

Maxillary surgery

Medical practice

Medical professionals
Mental health

MERS-CoV

Mesures of frequency
Metastasis
Microorganisms

Middle East respiratory syndrome
Madness

Mental illness

Molecular techniques
Neurodevelopment
Neurosarcoidosis

Obese

Opioid depedences
Organizational change
Organizational culture
Osteoid osteoma
Oxytocin

Pharmacy
Pleuropulmonary blastoma
Percutaneous exposures
Pericarditis acute
Physicians-Philosophers
Polypharmacy

Polyps serrated of the colon
Post-partum

Primary health care
Prognostic scoring systems
Preterm infants
Pseudoaneurysm
Psychological distress
Psychological factors
Psychosocial implications
Public Health Insurance
Public hospitals
Pulmonary nodules
Quiality of life

Religiosity

Renal trauma

7

505
651
635
634
507
60, 541
135
446
218
60, 541
352
286
380
191
278
612
150, 211
113

55

254
165
245

55

647
496
71,669
423
735
365

23
423
678
678
23,624
272
606
316
7,s13,s15,519, 525, 535,543
583
452
503

7

382
374
718
511
757
750
391
327
669, S7
541
272
508, 631
427

7

487
637
452
361
278,591
263
378
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Xpnpotodotnon

XpnoTeg ouoiwv

Xpovia amo@PakTIKA TVEUOVOTIAOEL
YeudoaveLpuopua

Yuxikd aoBeviig

Yuxikn vyeia
WYuxOoKIVNTIKEG EMMTWOELG
Wuyoloyikn Sucpopia
YuxoMoyikoi mapdyovTteg
QkuTtokivn

GTPdoeq

172

461
558,599
508, 631
678
71,669
487

427

7

7

150

Research articles
Serum magnesium
Sever disease

Sickle cell disease
Smallpox

Spirituality

Spleen rupture
Spodick’s sign
Stereotypes
Supportive care
Supraventricular tachycardia
Technological change
Teratoma

Terrorism

Thiazide diuretics
Thoracic outlet syndrome
Thrombosis

Toxins

Tumor markers
Univariate analysis
Vaccination
Wilms'tumor

767

97
110
633
200

85
263
250
511
496
412
117

77
252
487
753
115
298
372
211
221

85

41



